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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Jones510
Athletic Horizons

8.875 9.050 8.8758.750 35.550
2 3 4 2 1 

1 

Sadie Wilson558
Champion

8.300 9.100 8.6509.250 35.300
10T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Tyler Ketcherside548
Champion

8.500 9.450 8.4758.450 34.875
6T 1 8T 6 3 

3 

Jessica Quiane574
Gymtowne

8.425 8.650 8.3009.125 34.500
8 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Meka Young564
Galaxy

9.300 7.525 8.8008.450 34.075
1 12 8T 3 5 

5 

Cassandra Mischke560
Galaxy

8.175 8.425 9.1007.800 33.500
12 6 12 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Beerman504
Athletic Horizons

8.500 8.600 8.1258.200 33.425
6T 5 10 10 7 

7 

Madison Rivero550
Champion

8.300 8.125 8.3008.675 33.400
10T 7 5 7T 8 

8 

Madison Dunlap506
Athletic Horizons

8.525 7.750 8.5758.525 33.375
5 11 6 5 9 

9 

Jaqueline Villalon554
Champion

8.575 8.050 7.2008.975 32.800
4 9 3 13 10 

10 

Taryn Tindill511
Athletic Horizons

8.325 8.075 8.2007.925 32.525
9 8 11 9 11 

11 

Amy Knox549
Champion

8.750 7.850 7.7007.525 31.825
3 10 13 12 12 

12 

Lina Gannon508
Athletic Horizons

7.275 7.350 7.8508.500 30.975
13 13 7 11 13 

13 
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